
鱈のフィッシュ&チップス グリーンピースとタルタル添え

鶏手羽揚げ スイートチリソース

3種のソーセージとマッシュポテト、マスタード添え

ポークスペアリブ、グリル野菜添え

BLTビーフバーガー、フライドポテト添え

5種の焼き鳥盛り合わせ

博多焼き餃子

チキン唐揚げ レモン添え

フライドポテトボウル

Cod Fish and Chips, Peas and Tartare Sauce

Chicken Wings with Sweet Chilli Sauce.

3kinds Sausage and Mash Potato, Mustard

BBQ Pork Ribs, Grilled Vegetables

BLT Beef Burger, French Fries on side

Yakitori Selection 5kinds

"Hakata Gyoza" Pan-fried Dumplings

"Karaage"Fried Chicken with Lemon,

French Fries Bowl

2,500

900

1,200

1,800

1,700

1,200

900

800

500

Rugby Special Menu
スペシャルメニュー

Service charge included into the prices, applicable government tax to be added. / The price on menu is in  Japanese Yen.
※表示金額はサービス料を含みます。別途消費税が加算されます。 ※ 表示金額は日本円です。

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies. 
※アレルギー体質をお持ちの方は事前にお申し出ください。


