

スペシャルメニュー

Cod Fish and Chips, Peas and Tartare Sauce 鱈のフィッシュ&チップス グリーンピースとタルタル添え	2,500
Chicken Wings with Sweet Chilli Sauce. 鶏手羽揚げ スイートチリソース	900
3kinds Sausage and Mash Potato, Mustard 3種のソーセージとマッシュポテト、マスタード添え	1,200
BBQ Pork Ribs, Grilled Vegetables ポークスペアリブ、グリル野菜添え	1,800
BLT Beef Burger, French Fries on side BLTビーフバーガー、フライドポテト添え	1,700
Yakitori Selection 5kinds 5種の焼き鳥盛り合わせ	1,200
"Hakata Gyoza" Pan-fried Dumplings 博多焼き餃子	900
"Karaage"Fried Chicken with Lemon, チキン唐揚げ レモン添え	800
French Fries Bowl フライドポテトボウル	500

Please inform your waiter if you have any allergies. ※アレルギー体質をお持ちの方は事前にお申し出ください。

Service charge included into the prices, applicable government tax to be added. / The price on menu is in Japanese Yen. ※表示金額はサービス料を含みます。別途消費税が加算されます。※表示金額は日本円です。

